
The West Bengal Power Development Corporation Limited
(A Government of West Bengal Enterprise)

Corporate Identity No.: U401 04WB 1985SGC039154
BANDEL THERMAL POWER STA nON

Tribeni, Hooghly-712503
Office of The General Manager

Ph.No.: 033-26846369,FaxNo.-033-26846151

NIT No. WBPDCLIBTPSINIT1E2399/24-25

2024 WBPDC 690845 1_ _ _Tender ID

Subject Overhauling & Refurbishment of Boiler Feed Pump Model No: FK-6C-34.

Schedule of Dates for E-Tendering:

SI.No. ',i, Milestone ,/,~~~;( .,,~',~i Date
., "<

1. Publishing Date 18-06-2024 at 15:00 Hrs.

2. Document Download Start Date 18-06-2024 at 15:00 Hrs.

3. Pre-Bid Meeting 25-06-2024 at 11:00 Hrs.
at BTPS P.O.- Tribeni, Dist.- Hooghly

4. Bid Submission Start Date 27-06-2024 at 11:00 Hrs.

5. Bid Submission End Date 10-07-2024 up to 16:00 Hrs.

6. EMD Physical Submission (at BTPS) 10-07-2024 up to 16:00 Hrs.
End Date (In form ofBG)

7. Technical Bid Opening Date 12-07-2024 at 16:00 Hrs.

8. Uploading of Technical Bid Technical bid evaluation sheet along with 'Financial bid opening
Evaluation Sheet date' will be published in e-portal website with a system generated

intimation to the respective bidders.
9. Financial Bid Opening Date As mentioned in SI. No.8

10. Uploading of Financial Bid Financial bid evaluation sheet will be published in e-portal website
Evaluation Sheet with a system generated intimation to the technically qualified

bidders.
11. Uploading of Award of Contract (AOe) After issuance of purchase order.

12. Tender Value Rs.32,82,120.00 (without GST)

13. Bid Security/EMD Rs.65,600.00

Note: If any holiday coincides with the end date ofEMD in form ofBG, physical submission (at BTPS), next working
day will be considered for the same.

Contact Details of BTPS:

Email: purchase_btps@wbpdcl.co.in Phone No.: 033-26812311
Sd/-

Sf. Manager (Purchase)
Bandel Thermal Power Station
P.O.: Tribeni, Dist.: Hooghly, Pin-712503.
For further details please log in to https://www.wbtenders.gov.in

~
~J,,~
------, 0161> l7Ai7A

Add. General Manager (M&C)
Bandel Thermal Power Station, WBPDCL

Registered & Corporate Office:
"Bidyut Unnayan Bhaban", Plot No. 31e, LA-Block, Sector-III, Bidhannagar, Kolkata-700106

*Phone: 033-2335-0445/2335-0571/2339-3100 Fax: 033-2339-3286/2335-0516*
website: www.wbpdcl.co.in.

mailto:purchase_btps@wbpdcl.co.in
http://https://www.wbtenders.gov.in
http://www.wbpdcl.co.in.

	Ntr6FBB.PDF

